
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey100 48.66 2.9182



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/6/2019

146

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Lucy Tibetan Terrier Sheryl Irwin NQ 94.78 1.5404



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Henry Boxer Juergen Hahn NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Redford Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Cooper Australian Shepherd Faith Stuart NQ NT

20050 Nestor Australian Shepherd Sparky Kennedy NQ NT

20045 Extra Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 34.01 4.3811

20047 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ 40.71 3.6600

20046 Lulu Labrador Retriever Susanna Bedell NQ 59.42 2.5076



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Gus All American Alice Smith95 63.57 2.3439



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Giselle Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota95 54.41 2.7385



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler100 40.18 3.7083



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 4/6/2019

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 46.93 3.2815

16032 Cinna Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 45.61 3.3765



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 4/6/2019

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler NQ 38.45 4.1092

20041 Chanel Border Collie Ann Tremblay NQ 58.74 2.6898



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson NQ 51.72 3.3836

8001 Tesla Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 72.48 2.4145



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 43.04 4.066



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/6/2019

180

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Kaida Border Collie Faith Stuart NQ 54.29 3.3155

16001 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 57.25 3.1441

16003 Pop Kai Ken Mark Giles NQ 57.89 3.1093



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh100 47.62 3.9059

20003 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 42.67 4.3590

20002 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 55.44 3.355

20004 Breeze Border Collie Cheryl Mehlhaff 
Schunk

 NQ 56.11 3.3149



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach NQ 68.33 2.7221



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly100 36.61 4.7801

8007 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 43.93 3.9836

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 44.57 3.9264

8014 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 44.71 3.9141

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 49.73 3.5190

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 57.36 3.0509

8004 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 57.55 3.0408

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 61.96 2.8244

8013 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 63.84 2.7412

8010 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8006 Katie Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ NT

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.31 3.7789

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 50.48 3.4667

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 62.33 2.8076

8016 Molly Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 65.29 2.6803



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12050 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.81 4.8869

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 37.52 4.6642

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 46.34 3.7764

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.33 3.6974

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12007 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 38.22 4.5788

12004 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 48.13 3.636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/6/2019

180

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.77 3.7681

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett100 49.84 3.6116

16012 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 49.87 3.6094

16009 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 50.88 3.5377

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 50.89 3.5370

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 68.93 2.6113

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ NT

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.37 4.8167

16013 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 37.54 4.7949

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 54.59 3.2973



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 38.92 4.7790

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.82 4.6710

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 45.02 4.1315

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 46.28 4.0190

20005 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 49.42 3.7637

20018 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso100 50.33 3.6956

20013 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ NT

20015 Georgia Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom NQ 44.37 4.1920

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 49.04 3.7928

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 52.62 3.5348

20017 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 54.15 3.4349

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 67.5 2.7556



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 38.46 4.8362

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 48.22 3.8573

24005 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 48.6 3.8272

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 50.61 3.6752

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 51.19 3.6335

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 52.93 3.5141

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer100 60.72 3.0632

24008 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ NT

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 42.75 4.3509

24014 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 46.66 3.9863



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 40.24 3.7028



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Buddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 65.51 2.2745



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 4/6/2019

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 61.52 2.5033

12016 Cordelia Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 79.95 1.9262



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/6/2019

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Parker Border Collie Joan Gray95 52.27 3.0228



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 4/6/2019

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cubby Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 54.75 2.8858

20043 Blaez Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ NT

20042 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 65.86 2.3990



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 68.29 2.5626



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 55.37 3.3592

16020 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 62.48 2.977



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Firn Bernese Mountain Dog Mary Durham100 50.76 3.6643

20020 Tiernan Belgian Malinois Ann Lozier NQ 50.83 3.6593



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 63.94 2.7369

4004 Ruby Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 73.47 2.3819



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/6/2019

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8050 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.62 4.6518

8024 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 52.35 3.3429

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 47.42 3.6904

8023 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 62.01 2.8221

8021 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ 63.88 2.7395

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 67.25 2.6022

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 70.34 2.4879



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/6/2019

180

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 James Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 47.32 3.8039

12011 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 69.58 2.587

12025 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 48.31 3.7259

12009 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 48.75 3.6923

12010 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 51.66 3.4843

12008 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 58.38 3.0832



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Maggie All American Ellen Bukowski100 46.42 4.0069

16029 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 51.4 3.6187

16050 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ NT

16027 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 42.61 4.3652

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 51.87 3.5859

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 52.16 3.566

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 53.26 3.4923

16023 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 78.37 2.3734



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/6/2019

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 41.3 4.5036

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 42.07 4.4212

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 43.7 4.2563

20037 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 51.98 3.5783

20031 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 61.7 3.0146

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 64.91 2.8655

20021 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota100 66.63 2.7915

20029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 39.53 4.7053

20026 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 44.92 4.1407

20030 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour NQ 53.24 3.4936

20036 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 54.81 3.3935

20032 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 56.32 3.3026

20033 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 58.87 3.1595

20035 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 66.77 2.7857

20034 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 72.72 2.5578

20025 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 76.96 2.4168



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/6/2019

95

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey100 27.04 3.5133



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TTGSC 4/6/2019

98

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Lucy Tibetan Terrier Sheryl Irwin97 39.19 2.5006



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Henry Boxer Juergen Hahn NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/6/2019

95

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Redford Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 29.04 3.2713

8030 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire95 38.37 2.4759



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TTGSC 4/6/2019

98

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Sam English Cocker Spaniel Liz Wilshere NQ 50.26 1.9499



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Extra Border Collie Andy Winther100 15.38 6.632

20049 Cooper Australian Shepherd Faith Stuart100 24.2 4.2149

20050 Nestor Australian Shepherd Sparky Kennedy NQ NT

20052 Bruno Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom NQ 27.22 3.7472



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Gus All American Alice Smith95 22.17 4.6008



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Giselle Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 4/6/2019

116

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler NQ 38.49 3.0138



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TTGSC 4/6/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Cinna Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 25.37 4.7694

16001 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 26.73 4.5267

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 26.99 4.4831



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TTGSC 4/6/2019

126

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 21.75 5.7931

20040 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler100 23.83 5.2875

20047 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar100 27.29 4.6171

20004 Breeze Border Collie Cheryl Mehlhaff 
Schunk

 NQ 23.14 5.4451

20001 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh NQ 24.1 5.2282

20070 Piper Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 28.6 4.4056



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Katie Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ NT

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson NQ 41.11 3.4541

8001 Tesla Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 49.79 2.852



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 30.64 4.6345

12007 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 24.72 5.7443



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Pop Kai Ken Mark Giles NQ 41.37 3.6016



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 28.56 5.4272

20018 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso100 38.93 3.9815



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach NQ 51.46 3.0120



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly100 24.6 5.7724

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.71 5.1245

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 29.93 4.7444

8014 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 30.44 4.6649

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.88 4.5984

8007 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 31.32 4.5338

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 32.35 4.3895

8004 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 36.92 3.8462

8010 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8013 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 34.17 4.1557

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 36.8 3.8587

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 42.61 3.3326

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 43.08 3.2962

8016 Molly Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 43.85 3.2383



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12050 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 23.38 6.0736

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 29.36 4.8365

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.31 4.6849

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.76 4.4710

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 41.77 3.3996

12004 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 44.34 3.2025



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 24.07 6.1903

16013 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 25.78 5.7797

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.17 5.6935

16012 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 28.24 5.2762

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 28.98 5.1415

16014 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 29.98 4.97

16009 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 33.11 4.5002

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 34.02 4.3798

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 30.56 4.8757

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 37.25 4

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 38.69 3.8511



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Georgia Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom100 27.55 5.6261

20013 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 28.25 5.4867

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 29.07 5.332

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 29.14 5.3191

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 29.82 5.1979

20017 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 29.96 5.1736

20005 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 30.83 5.0276

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 34.16 4.5375

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 29.24 5.301

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 51.58 3.0050



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 33.19 4.6701

24014 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 33.89 4.5736

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 35.35 4.3847

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 38.47 4.0291

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 39.7 3.9043

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 28.7 5.4007

24008 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.8 5.3819

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 33.25 4.6617

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 33.9 4.5723

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 50.39 3.0760



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/6/2019

95

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey91 47.26 2.0102



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira100 17.02 5.9929

16034 Parker Border Collie Joan Gray NQ 42.07 2.4245

16019 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 63 1.6190



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/6/2019

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty100 31.62 3.2258



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/6/2019

116

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Buddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston95 31.06 3.7347



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 4/6/2019

121

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 50.37 2.4022



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/6/2019

126

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cubby Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 35.62 3.5373



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey100 44.76 3.4629

16037 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 45.63 3.3969



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Blaez Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson100 32.52 4.7663

20020 Tiernan Belgian Malinois Ann Lozier NQ 35.06 4.421

20022 Firn Bernese Mountain Dog Mary Durham NQ 39.38 3.9360

20021 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ 66.51 2.3305



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Ruby Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 41.16 3.45

4003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 52 2.7308



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 4/6/2019

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8050 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.22 5.6305

8024 Zoe Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 34.58 4.1064

8021 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 37.17 3.8203

8023 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 40.95 3.4676

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.77 3.3201

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 31.94 4.4458



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/6/2019

149

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 31.25 4.768

12008 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 31.28 4.7634

12012 James Shiba Inu Norah Giles100 33.22 4.4852

12016 Cordelia Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 40.19 3.7074

12011 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 41.03 3.6315

12025 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 35.41 4.2079

12009 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 38.02 3.919



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 32.21 4.8122

16028 Maggie All American Ellen Bukowski100 32.44 4.7781

16050 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34 4.5588

16029 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 34.12 4.5428

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

16027 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 31.52 4.9175

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 32.25 4.8062

16023 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 50.58 3.0645



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 4/6/2019

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 27.45 5.6466

20029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 27.45 5.6466

20028 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.53 5.6302

20026 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 31.22 4.9648

20033 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 35.1 4.416

20035 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 37.8 4.1005

20030 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 39.32 3.9420

20023 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 42.08 3.6835

20031 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 44.31 3.4981

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 28.52 5.4348

20037 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 38.18 4.0597

20034 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 38.71 4.0041

20032 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 40.93 3.787

20036 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 43.12 3.5946

20025 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 56.66 2.7356



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8026 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey69 29.95



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16035 Lucy Tibetan Terrier Sheryl Irwin NQ 49.73



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24015 Henry Boxer Juergen Hahn NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16001 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan67 23.13

16036 Sam English Cocker Spaniel Liz Wilshere57 37.01

16040 Ember Brittany Maureen McLatchy NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20052 Bruno Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom70 23.14

20047 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar54 23.5

20002 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 34.05



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

26001 Giselle Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota56 31.89



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8004 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo76 36.25

8010 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo72 33.59

8002 Ryder Papillon Rebecca Henderson56 23.09



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12001 Lois Lane Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16033 Strike English Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien57 31.98



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12003 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt67 36.74



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20006 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr63 25.61



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer71 30.55

24010 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 37.31



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8013 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz74 32.56

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue62 41.93

8017 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8003 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 45.3



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12006 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 39.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16017 Perseus Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 40.22



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt76 27.47

20015 Georgia Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom75 18.98

20017 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu75 27.27

20010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons73 18.49

20008 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome64 34.21



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24002 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff62 13.09



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8028 Buddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston62 22.53

8029 Freddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Harvey51 41.57



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12015 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 30.86



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16020 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 26.59



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20021 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16037 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey70 34.43



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20034 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey71 21.21



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8050 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon78 22.63

8019 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 36.88



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth77 22.73

16026 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson77 31.63

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 24.84



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/6/2019

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20038 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns79 30.98

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy78 28.66


